
2023 Fall Classes2023 Fall Classes
at LMCat LMC

FOR MORE INFO:
www.losmedanos.edu/registration/concurrent
for detailed steps and video tutorials!

Follow these steps to enroll NOW!!!

Registration begins June 22, 2023 &
Classes start August 21, 2023

Apply for
Fall Term

Complete the
Special Admit

Enrollment
Form

Register for
classes once they

are approved

For a complete list of available classes
go to: www.losmedanos.edu/schedule

Some of
LMC's

courses are
listed on the

back!

High School
Friendly

High School Friendly courses are teacher
recommended and held in person, online, 
after school or on Saturdays!!

EXPLORE, LEARN & GET A JUMPSTART ON YOUR FUTURE!!

ATTENTION: HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS!

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwebapps.4cd.edu%2Fapps%2Fcourseschedulesearch%2Fsearch-course.aspx&data=05%7C01%7CCGrim%40losmedanos.edu%7C21e61351f15c4d52078108db35411fd8%7Cc354694acce5489fb2a3a2a9d26e0c3f%7C0%7C0%7C638162326077219490%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Ha91aLVg9WjiOoNy4CFqb0sUMi1csfAcwTote1SfexY%3D&reserved=0


For a complete list of available classes,
go to: www.losmedanos.edu/schedule

ANTHRO-006
HIST-029
HIST-030
COUNS-034**
COUNS-035
POLSC-010 

SJS-110

Cultural Anthropology
U.S. History until 1865
U.S. History from 1865
College Success
Career & Life Planning
Intro to American Government:
Institutions & Ideals
Intro to Social Justice

ART-005
ART-014

ART-020
ART-034
ART-050
ART-064

DRAMA-015

DRAMA-016
DRAMA-030

DRAMA-070
ENGL-100
ESL-065PC
  
HUMAN-050

JOURN-100
JOURN-115A
MUSIC-010
MUSIC-012
MUSIC-015
PHIL-100
RA-010
RA-015
SIGN-050
SPAN-050
SPAN-051
SPCH-110

3
3
3
1.5
1.5

3
3

UC/CSU

UC/CSU 
CSU
LMC
CSU

UC/CSU

UC/CSU
UC/CSU

UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU

LMC

UC/CSU
UC/CSU
CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
CSU
CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU

UC/CSU 
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
CSU
CSU

UC/CSU
UC/CSU

3

3
3
3  
3
3
1
3
3
3

UC/CSU 

CSU
CSU
CSU
CSU
CSU
CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU

Health & Public Service

Behavioral Science & Social Science

Arts, Humanities & Communications

Science, Technology, Engineering & Math

For a complete list of available classes,
go to: www.losmedanos.edu/schedule

Class Number Class Name Units Transfer Class Number Class Name Units Transfer

As of 04/17/23 All courses subject to change
Check for pre-requisites/advisories in the Comments section of the LMC Summer schedule before registering to make sure they have been met

The Visual Arts
Typography: Aesthetics, Application &
History
Intro to Drawing
Islamic Art History
Designing W/Adobe Indesign
Intro to Ceramics Through the Pottery
Wheel 
Multicultural Perspectives within
Theatre
Theatre Appreciation
Chicano/a Mexican American Cinema:
A Critical Analysis
Film as an International Art Form
College Composition
Essential Pronunciation and
Conversation Skills 1
Hip Hop Culture: An American
Phenomenon
Mass Communication
Media Writing Practicum I
Music Literature
Popular Music in American Culture
Basic Music
Intro to Philosophy
Intro to Recording Arts
Music Fundamentals for Audio
Elementary American Sign Language I
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish II
Speech Communication

3
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3
3
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These LMC Courses may also be "articulated"  at 
Your High School - Please check with your school counselor

UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU
UC/CSU

CSU

CSU
UC/CSU
LMC
UC/CSU
LMC
UC/CSU
UC/CSU

3
3
4
4
4
4

4

3

4
4
2
4
4

4

Fall 2023 High School Friendly Courses

Business, Manufacturing & Transportation
AUTO-110
BUS-035A
BUS-035C
BUS-109
BUS-160160
CONST-010N

Automotive Essential Car Care
Microsoft Word
Microsoft PowerPoint
Intro to Business
Personal Finance
Construction Pre-Apprenticeship
Fundamentals (Non-Credit)

5.5
1.5
1.5
3
3

CSU
CSU
CSU
UC/CSU
CSU

ADJUS-110 
CHDEV-001

ECE/CHDEV-010
ECE/CHDEV-020
FIRE-102
FIRE-106

KINES-100
KINES-105
NUTRI-055

Intro to the Criminal Justice System
Principles & Practices of Teaching
Young Children
Child Growth & Development
Child, Family and Community
Fire Behavior and Combustion
Physical Fitness for Public Safety
Personnel
Intro to Kinesiology
Intro to Standard First Aid/CPR
Intro to Nutrition

ASTRO-010 
BIO-005
BIO-008
BIO-010
BIOS-030
CHEM-006 

COMSC-040**

COMSC-122

MATH-030
MATH-110
MATH-110S
MATH-155
MATH-210
PHYS-015

Intro to Astronomy
Biology of Health
Human Biology
General Biology
Intro to Anatomy/Physiology
Intro to Inorganic & Physical
Chemistry
Intro to Computer & Information
Systems
Programming Concepts &
Methodologies I
Intermediate Algebra
Intro to Statistics
Math Skills for Success in Statistics
Precalculus
Intermediate Algebra for Precalculus
Intro to Physics

These LMC Courses are cross listed (CHDEV "Childhood
Development" is being changed to ECE "Early Childhood Education")

**

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwebapps.4cd.edu%2Fapps%2Fcourseschedulesearch%2Fsearch-course.aspx&data=05%7C01%7CCGrim%40losmedanos.edu%7C21e61351f15c4d52078108db35411fd8%7Cc354694acce5489fb2a3a2a9d26e0c3f%7C0%7C0%7C638162326077219490%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Ha91aLVg9WjiOoNy4CFqb0sUMi1csfAcwTote1SfexY%3D&reserved=0

