ATTENTION: HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS! 2023 Fall Classes at LMC Registration begins June 22, 2023 & Classes start August 21, 2023

EXPLORE, LEARN & GET A JUMPSTART ON YOUR FUTURE!!



Follow these steps to enroll NOW!!!



Apply for Fall Term

Complete the Special Admit Enrollment Form



Some of LMC's

High School

Friendly

courses are listed on the back!

Register for classes once they are approved

High School Friendly courses are teacher recommended and held in person, online, after school or on Saturdays!!

For a complete list of available classes go to: **www.losmedanos.edu/schedule**

FOR MORE INFO:

www.losmedanos.edu/registration/concurrent for detailed steps and video tutorials!

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

Fall 2023 High School Friendly Courses

• As of 04/17/23 All courses subject to change

Check for pre-requisites/advisories in the Comments section of the LMC Summer schedule before registering to make sure they have been met

Class Number

Class Numbe	er Class Name U	Jnits	Transfer
Arts, Humanities & Communications			
ART-005	The Visual Arts	3	UC/CSU
ART-014	Typography: Aesthetics, Application &	2	
	History	3	UC/CSU
ART-020	Intro to Drawing	3	CSU
ART-034	Islamic Art History	3	LMC
ART-050	Designing W/Adobe Indesign	3	CSU
ART-064	Intro to Ceramics Through the Potter	У	
	Wheel	3	UC/CSU
DRAMA-015	Multicultural Perspectives within		
	Theatre	3	UC/CSU
DRAMA-016	Theatre Appreciation	3	UC/CSU
DRAMA-030	Chicano/a Mexican American Cinema	a:	
	A Critical Analysis	3	UC/CSU
DRAMA-070	Film as an International Art Form	3	UC/CSU
ENGL-100	College Composition	3	UC/CSU
ESL-065PC	Essential Pronunciation and		
	Conversation Skills 1	3	LMC
HUMAN-050	Hip Hop Culture: An American		
	Phenomenon	3	UC/CSU
JOURN-100	Mass Communication	3	UC/CSU
JOURN-115A	Media Writing Practicum I	1	CSU
MUSIC-010	Music Literature	3	UC/CSU
MUSIC-012	Popular Music in American Culture	3	UC/CSU
MUSIC-015	Basic Music	3	UC/CSU
PHIL-100	Intro to Philosophy	3	UC/CSU
RA-010	Intro to Recording Arts	3	UC/CSU
RA-015	Music Fundamentals for Audio	3	CSU
SIGN-050	Elementary American Sign Language	el 3	CSU
SPAN-050	Elementary Spanish I	3	UC/CSU
SPAN-051	Elementary Spanish II	3	UC/CSU
SPCH-110	Speech Communication	3	UC/CSU

Behavioral Science & Social Science

HIST-029 HIST-030	5 Cultural Anthropology U.S. History until 1865 U.S. History from 1865 5 College Success	3 3 1.5	UC/CSU UC/CSU UC/CSU CSU
COUNS-035 POLSC-010	Career & Life Planning Intro to American Government:	1.5	CSU
SJS-110	Institutions & Ideals Intro to Social Justice	3 3	UC/CSU UC/CSU

Business, Manufacturing & Transportation

AUTO-110	Automotive Essential Car Care	5.5	CSU
BUS-035A	Microsoft Word	1.5	CSU
BUS-035C	Microsoft PowerPoint	1.5	CSU
BUS-109	Intro to Business	3	UC/CSU
BUS-160160	Personal Finance	3	CSU
CONST-010N	Construction Pre-Apprenticeship		
	Fundamentals (Non-Credit)		

	Class Name	Units	TIALISIE
Health & Pu	blic Service		
ADJUS-110	Intro to the Criminal Justice System	л ^З	UC/CSU
CHDEV-001 ECE/CHDEV-010 ECE/CHDEV-020 FIRE-102 FIRE-106 KINES-100 KINES-100 KINES-105 NUTRI-055	Principles & Practices of Teaching Young Children Child Growth & Development Child, Family and Community Fire Behavior and Combustion Physical Fitness for Public Safety Personnel Intro to Kinesiology Intro to Standard First Aid/CPR Intro to Nutrition	3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3	CSU CSU CSU CSU CSU UC/CSU UC/CSU
Science, Te	chnology, Engineering & Ma	th	
ASTRO-010 BIO-005 BIO-008 BIO-010 BIOS-030 CHEM-006	Intro to Astronomy Biology of Health Human Biology General Biology Intro to Anatomy/Physiology Intro to Inorganic & Physical Chemistry	3 3 4 4 4 4	UC/CSU UC/CSU UC/CSU UC/CSU UC/CSU
COMSC-040**	Intro to Computer & Information Systems	4	CSU
COMSC-122	Programming Concepts & Methodologies I	5	CSU UC/CSL
MATH-030 MATH-110 MATH-110S MATH-155 MATH-210 PHYS-015	Intermediate Algebra Intro to Statistics Math Skills for Success in Statistics Precalculus Intermediate Algebra for Precalcul Intro to Physics	4 2 4 4	LMC UC/CSU LMC

Class Name

Units

Transfer

- ♦ These LMC Courses are cross listed (CHDEV "Childhood Development" is being changed to ECE "Early Childhood Education")
- ** These LMC Courses may also be "articulated" at Your High School - Please check with your school counselor



LOS MEDANOS

For a complete list of available classes, go to: <u>www.losmedanos.edu/schedule</u>